change in independent variables (Integration_Mathematical_closeness) . 

By considering the B coefficient value as tabulated above, it illustrates that 0.01 increase in 
value of Integration_Mathematical_Closeness of a street, induces an increase of approximately 
two thousand two hundred twenty-two (2,222) number of motorized vehicles in streets. While 
0.01 increase in value of Choice(Nor)_Mathematical_Betweenness of a street, results in 
increase of almost three thousand five hundred ninty-three (3,493) number of motorized 
vehicles in streets. To illustrate which independent variable has greater impact on vehicular